N42RF Calibration Coefficients

Updated Calibration 10 October 2005                            Original Calibration:    27 May 2005

N42RF Calibration Coefficients

Updated Calibration 10 October 2005                            Original Calibration:    27 May 2005


 SEQ CHAPTER \h \r 1Cal Update
Description
Manufacturer
Model
Serial Number
C1

 Slope
C0

Offset


Flow Angle (DAP)
Rosemount
1221F2 AF7B1B
832
17.2044
0.0401


Flow Angle (DBP)
Rosemount
1221F2 AF7B1B
833
17.2562
-3.1326


Flow Angle (AP)
Rosemount
1221F2 VL7B1B
823
6.8839
- 0.0871


Flow Angle (BP)
Rosemount
1221F2 VL7B1B
844
6.8815
- 0.3888


Copilot (PQ3/PQF2)
Rosemount
1221F1AF1B1B
860
17.3210
- 1.2010


Copilot (PQ2/PQF1)
Rosemount
1281B2BEP3
165
16.5407
1.2706


Copilot (PS2/PSF)
Rosemount
1281B2BEP3
165
79.8867
249.9058


Wingtip (PQ)
Rosemount
1281B2BEP3
160
16.5142
-0.3978


Wingtip (PS)
Rosemount
1281B2BEP3
160
79.9375
252.1919


Cabin Pressure
Vaisala
PTB  220
W3530012
120.0
500.0


Radome Flow Angle (Attack)
Rosemount
1221F2 VL7B1B
2671
6.8830
-0.0200


Radome Flow Angle (Sideslip)
Rosemount
1221F1VL1B1B
284
7.4718
0.1277


Radome Flow Angle (Dynamic)
Rosemount
1221F1AF1B1B
658
34.4924
-0.2307


Radome Flow Angle (Total)
Rosemount
1201F2A14A1A
227
206.6813
6.0892


















Total Temp 1 (TT1)

(Fwd)
Rosemount
102CH2AF

w/ 510DY1
58173

w/ amp #1
11.9621
0.0626


Total Temp 2 (TT2)

(Aft)
Rosemount
102CP2AF 

 w/ 510GB41E
94163

 w/ amp #137
7.0198
- 0.1299

































Cal  Update
Description
Manufacturer
Model
Serial Number
C3

 (X3)
C2

(X2)
C1

(X)
C0



6/26/04
CO2 Radiometer
Barnes
PRT-5
642
0.0224
-0.4182
11.1037
- 0.0084

1/05/05
SST Down Radiometer
Barnes
PRT-5
648
0.0327
-0.5604
10.4533
2.3427


SST Up

Radiometer
Barnes
PRT-5
















10/19/05
Dewpoint #1
General Eastern
1201 w/ 1011B
93602  w/

52721


11.2689
- 16.9779

9/07/05
Dewpoint #2
EdgeTech 
Vigilant
31279 w/ 1765


20.0
-60.0


Dewpoint #3/

Water Vapor
MayComm Instruments
TDL
1


7.5000
-25.0000


Water Vapor
MayComm

Instruments
WVSS-II
1


8000.0
0.0





































































































